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Date Time Class
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Night Class 8 PM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, February 15, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 Night Class 8 PM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, April 19, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 Day Class 9 AM
Draeger Basic (New & Expired over 90 

Days)
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Night Class 8 PM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Night Class 8 PM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST

Tuesday, November 07, 2023 Day Class 9 AM
Draeger Basic (New & Expired over 90 

Days)
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Day Class 9 AM Draeger Refresher & SFST

Information/Registration Contact:
Trooper Darren Wilkes

Office: 509-682-8118 / Cell: 509-881-9902 
Darren.Wilkes@wsp.wa.gov
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